HAWKINS PHILIP L

Form 4

September 16, 2008

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

SECURITIES

OMB

3235-0287 Number: January 31, Expires:

OMB APPROVAL

2005 Estimated average

burden hours per response... 0.5

5 D 1 (1 CD (D () () ()

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

obligations

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section

may continue. 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 See Instruction

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1 Name and Address of Departing Da

09/16/2008

Stock

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * HAWKINS PHILIP L		2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol DCT Industrial Trust Inc. [DCT]					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Lost)	(First)	(Middle)					-,	(Che	ck all applicable	e)
(Last)	(FIISI)	(Middle)	(Month/D	Earliest Tra	ansaction			X Director	10%	6 Owner
518 17TH S	TREET, SUITI	E 800	09/16/20	•				X_ Officer (gives		er (specify
	(Street)		4. If Ame	ndment, Da	te Original	l		6. Individual or J	oint/Group Fili	ng(Check
DENVER, C	°O 80202		Filed(Mon	th/Day/Year))				One Reporting Pe	
DEIWER, C	00202							Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	e I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ities Acq	quired, Disposed o	of, or Beneficial	lly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (D) r) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership 7. Nature of Form: Direct Indirect (D) or Beneficial Indirect (I) Ownership (Instr. 4)	Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
				Code V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	09/16/2008			P	7,200	A	\$ 6.78	101,089	D	
Common Stock	09/16/2008			P	2,100	A	\$ 6.77	103,189	D	
Common Stock	09/16/2008			P	700	A	\$ 6.76	103,889	D	
Common	09/16/2008			р	5 000	А	\$	108 889	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

P

5,000

108,889

D

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)		ate	7. Title Amour Underl Securit (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(Instr. 3, 4, and 5) (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address	

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

HAWKINS PHILIP L 518 17TH STREET SUITE 800 DENVER, CO 80202

X

Chief Executive Officer

Signatures

Stephen K. Schutte,
Attorney-in-Fact
09/16/2008

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. .0001pt;">(b)

X

Reporting Owners 2

^{**} Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

3 SEC Use Only 4 Citizenship or Place of Organization British Virgin Islands Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Reporting Person With: 5 Sole Voting Power 51,600,652 Ordinary Shares 6 Shared Voting Power

Sole Dispositive Power 51,600,652 Ordinary Shares
8
Shared Dispositive Power 0
9 Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person
51,600,652 Ordinary Shares
10
Check Box if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions) o
11
Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) 32.95 %
34.73 N

12

Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) CO

Schedule 13G

1 Names of Reporting Persons **DBS** Trustee Limited 2 Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions) o (b) X 3 SEC Use Only 4 Citizenship or Place of Organization Singapore 5 Sole Voting Power 51,600,652 Ordinary Shares Number of Shares Shared Voting Power 6 Beneficially 0 Owned by Each 7 Sole Dispositive Power Reporting 51,600,652 Ordinary Shares Person With: 8 Shared Dispositive Power 9 Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 51,600,652 Ordinary Shares 10 Check Box if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions) o 11 Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) 32.95 % 12 Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) CO

CUSIP No. 98584B 103

CUSIP No. 98584B 103	Schedule 13G
Item 1(a).	Name of Issuer:
Item 1(b).	Yingli Green Energy Holding Company Limited (the Issuer) Address of Issuer s Principal Executive Offices:
	No. 3055 Middle Fuxing Road
	Baoding 071051
	People s Republic of China
Item 2(a).	Name of Person Filing:
	This Schedule 13G is filed by and on behalf of:
	(a) Liansheng Miao;
	(b) Yingli Power Holding Company Limited (Yingli Power);
	(c) Whitehall Assets Holdings Limited (Whitehall); and
Item 2(b).	(d) DBS Trustee Limited (the Trustee). Address of Principal Business Office, or, if none, Residence:
	For Liansheng Miao:
	No. 3055 Middle Fuxing Road
	Baoding 071051
	People s Republic of China
	For Yingli Power, Whitehall and Trustee:
	6 Shenton Way #14-01
	DBS Building Tower One
Item 2(c).	Singapore 068809

Citizenship:

 $Mr.\ Miao\ is\ a\ citizen\ of\ the\ People\ \ s\ Republic\ of\ China.\ Yingli\ Power\ is\ a\ British\ Virgin\ Islands$

company. Whitehall is a British Virgin Islands company. Trustee is a Singaporean company.

Item 2(d). Title of Class of Securities:

Ordinary Shares

Item 2(e). CUSIP Number:

98584B 103

Item 3. Statement filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b) or 13d-2(b) or (c):

Not applicable.

CUSIP No. 98584B 103

Schedule 13G

Item 4. Ownership:

The following information with respect to the ownership of the Ordinary Shares of the Issuer by the persons filing this statement is provided as of December 31, 2012. The percentage amounts are based on 156,585,020 Ordinary Shares outstanding as of December 31, 2012, as derived from the Issuer's corporate records.

Reporting Person	Amount beneficially owned:	Percent of class:	Sole power to vote or direct the vote:	Shared power to vote or to direct the vote:	Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:	Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:
Liansheng Miao	52,438,252	33.31	52,438,252	0	52,438,252	0
Yingli Power Holding						
Company Limited	51,600,652	32.95	51,600,652	0	51,600,652	0
Whitehall Assets						
Holdings Limited	51,600,652	32.95	51,600,652	0	51,600,652	0
DBS Trustee Limited	51,600,652	32.95	51,600,652	0	51,600,652	0

Pursuant to Rule 13d-3 under the Act, Mr. Liansheng Miao is deemed to be the beneficial owner of a total of 837,600 Ordinary Shares of the Issuer, representing restricted shares granted to him and vested and Ordinary Shares to him or he has the right to acquire through exercise of the stock options granted to him.

Yingli Power is the record holder of 51,600,652 Ordinary Shares of the Issuer. Yingli Power is 100% beneficially owned by Whitehall, which in turn is wholly owned by the Trustee, as the trustee, on behalf of Mr. Liansheng Miao s family trust. Mr. Liansheng Miao has voting and investment power with respect to these Ordinary Shares. Mr. Miao, Yingli Power, Whitehall and the Trustee are making this single, joint filing pursuant to Rule 13d-1(k) of the Act because each of them is reporting as to the beneficial ownership of the same securities and because they may be deemed to constitute a group within the meaning of Section 13(d)(3) of the Act, although neither the fact of this filing or anything contained herein shall be deemed to be an admission by the reporting persons that a group exists.

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class.

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than 5 percent of the class of securities, check the following: o

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

Not applicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being

Reported on By the Parent Holding Company.

Not applicable.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

The members of this group are set forth as reporting persons on this Schedule 13G.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group.

Not applicable.

CUSIP No. 98418W109	Schedule 13G

Item 10. Certification.

Not applicable.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated: February 14, 2013

Liansheng Miao

/s/ Liansheng Miao Liansheng Miao

Yingli Power Holding Company Limited

By: /s/ Christina Choo & Alice Yap

Name: Christina Choo & Alice Yap Title: Authorized Signatories For and on behalf of

Kendrick Services Limited As Corporate Director

Whitehall Assets Holdings Limited

By: /s/ Christina Choo & Alice Yap

Name: Christina Choo & Alice Yap Title: Authorized Signatories

For and on behalf of Kendrick Services Limited As Corporate Director

DBS Trustee Limited

By: /s/ Christina Choo & Alice Yap

Name: Christina Choo & Alice Yap Title: Authorized Signatories

CUSIP No. 98584B 103 Schedule 13G

LIST OF EXHIBITS

Exhibit No. Description

99.1 Joint Filing Agreement